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Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton . .

Somerset .

Swansea .

TAUNTON
TOTALS

.

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton

Somerset
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

Swansea
Pet. 2

3

TAUNTON
Wd. 6Pet. A

B

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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1

Seventh
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER

TOTALS . .

Seventh
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Wd. I Pet. B

C
D

Wd. 2 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 3 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 4Pet. B
Wd. 5 Pet. A

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Eighth
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Westport . . .

TOTALS . .

Eighth
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
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Ninth
Bristol

District

Berkley .

Dartmouth
Freetown

Lakevi lie

TOTALS

Ninth
Bristol

District

Berkley .

Dartmouth
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9

10

Freetown
Pet. 2

Lakeville

Pet. I

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Tenth
Bristol

District

Fairhaven . . .

Marion
Mattapoisett . .

Middleborough
Rochester . . .

TOTALS ....

Tenth
Bristol

District

Fairhaven

Pet. 1 . . .

2 ...

3 .. .

4 ...

5 ...

6 ...

Marion

Mattapoisett . .

Middleborough
Pet. 3 . . .

6 . . .

Rochester . . .

TOTALS ....

V
ss.a

S 0.-=

e n S

is '"ZQ

741

818
713
814
831

814

1,763

2,627

991

812

1,528

12,452

17

22

7

6

5

58

356
426
321

444
386
421

819

784

492
408

166
168

144

83

109

670

166
173

145

89
109

682

1,098

1,244

1 ,034

1,258

1,217

1235

2^99

3,433

1,490

U26
590 2.123

5,447 17,957
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Eleventh
Bristol

District

Acushnet
Freetown
Lakeviile

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Eleventh
Bristol

District

Acushnet

Pet. 1

2

3

Freetown
Pet. 3

Lakeviile

Pet. 2

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet. A

B
C
D
E
F
G

Wd, 2Pet, E
G

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Democratic Primary

Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
C
D
F

Wd. 3 Pet. A
B
C
D
E
F
G

Wd.4Pct. C
E
F

Wd. 5 Pet. G

TOTALS

Republican Primary

State Election

s
E
e



1996
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Fourteenth
Bristol

District

Mansfield

North Attleborough

Plainville

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Fourteenth
Bristol

District

E

Mansfield

Pet. 1

Pet. 5A
B

North Attleborough

Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

Plainville

Pet. I

2

TOTALS

Republican Primary
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First

Essex
District

Amesbury
NEWBURYPORT
Salisbury

TOTALS

First

Essex
District

Amesbury
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6

NEWBURYPORT
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

IP
Wd.2Pet. 1

Wd.3Pet. 1

Wd.4Pet, 1

Wd.SPet. 1

Wd.6Pet. 1

Salisbury

Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

DC 9

t'oOi
m

452
514
510
372
540
386

459
169

464
600
776
791

799

639
686

280
372
384
337
363
343

255
96

397
325
244
244
253

345
426

242
144

223
145

197

141

387
110

428
478
513
451

415

420
321

68
131

89
70
112

78

79

12

91

97
70
62
78

112

118

Republican Primary

•i&
e ^
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Democratic Primary

Fourth
Essex

District

Boxford . . .

Georgetown
Hamilton . .

Ipswich . . .

Manchester

Wenham . .

TOTALS .

State Election

Republican Primary
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Democratic Primary

Sixth

Essex
District

BEVERLY

TOTALS

Sixth

Essex
District

BEVERLY

TOTALS

Sixth

Essex
District

BEVERLY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 2Pct. 1

2

Wd. 3Pct. 1

2

Wd.4Pct. 1

2

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 6Pct. 1

2

TOTALS

Republican Primary


